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Champagne
Billecart-Salmon, “Le Réserve”, Champagne, France NV 43

Billecart-Salmon, “Le Rosé”, Champagne, France NV 57

Billecart-Salmon, “Le Sous Bois”, Champagne, France NV 64

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France NV 65

Krug, Grande Cuvée, 172ème Edition, Champagne, France NV 175

Dom Perignon, Champagne, France 2015 150

Taittinger, Blanc de Blancs “Comtes des Champagne” 
Champagne, France

2013 120

Louis Roederer, Cristal, Champagne, France   2015 250

Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru, “Tradition” Extra Brut, 
Champagne, France

NV 99

Eric Rodez, Blanc de Noirs, Edition 35, Champagne, France NV 82

Vintage Price



White Wine
Puligny-Montrachet “Les Enseignières”, Domaine Henri 
Prudhon, Burgundy, France

2023 49

Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Blain Gagnard, Burgundy, France 2023 50

Meursault “Les Corbins”, Domaine Bitouzet Prieur, 
Burgundy, France

2023 55

Meursault, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 2023 74

Chablis “Clos Beru”, Château de Beru, Burgundy, France 2020 100

Meursault, Henri Boillot, Burgundy, France 2022 90

Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Leflaive, Burgundy, France 2017 110

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Clavoillon”, Domaine Leflaive, 
Burgundy, France

2023 280

Chablis 1er Cru “Montée de Tonnerre”, Domaine Raveneau, 
Burgundy, France

2020 340

Puligny-Montrachet Grand Cru “Chevalier-Montrachet” 
Domaine Leflaive, Burgundy, France

2022 1600

Assyrtiko, Vassaltis x Estelle Group, Santorini, Greece 2022 54

Rioja Crianza “Viña Gravonia”, Bodegas R. López de Heredia, 
Rioja, Spain

2016 35

Etna Bianco “Estelle Selection”, Davide Fregonese, Sicily, Italy 2023 28

Sancerre “Caillottes”, Domaine La Croix Saint Laurent, 
Loire Valley, France

2024 27

Chardonnay, Kongsgaard, Napa, CA, USA 2022 150

Timorasso Derthona “Montemarzino”, Roagna, Piedmont, Italy 2022 99

Sancerre Daniel Chotard, “Cuvée Henri Marcel”, 
Loire Valley, France

2023 35

Vintage Price



Red Wine
Savigny-lès-Beaune, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 2021 45

Gevrey-Chambertin, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 2023 60

Vosne-Romanée, Domaine Jean Grivot, Burgundy, France 2023 60

Benjamin Leroux, Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy, France 2023 80

Pommard, 1er Cru “Clos des Epeneaux”, Comte Armand, 
Burgundy, France 

2022 130

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru “Les Loups”, Domaine des Lambrays, 
Burgundy, France

2021 140

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru  “Les Loups”, Domaine des Lambrays, 
Burgundy, France

2016 150

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru “Les Loups”, Domaine des Lambrays, 
Burgundy, France

2015 160

Beaune 1er Cru “Les Grèves”, Dugat-Py, Burgundy, France 2020 190

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru “Clos de la Bussiere”, Domaine 
Roumier, Burgundy, France

2010 450

Morey-Saint-Denis Grand Cru “Clos de Lambrays”, Domaine 
des Lambrays, Burgundy, France

2009 540

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru “Aux Malconsorts”, Domaine Dujac, 
Burgundy, France

2022 540

Morey-Saint-Denis Grand Cru “Clos de Tart”,  Domaine du Clos 
de Tart, Burgundy, France

2020 850

Clos Lunelles, Estelle Label, Partnership with Château Pavie, 
Bordeaux, France

2018 35

Pastourelle de Clerc Milon, Château Clerc-Milon, Pauillac, 
Bordeaux, France

2016 45

Château Potensac, Medoc, Bordeaux, France 2009 49

Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France 2001 420

Château Léoville Las Cases, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 2015 210

Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France 2021 530

Vintage Price



“Flaccianello della Pieve”, Fontodi, Tuscany, Italy 2020 115

“Cepparello”, Isole Olena, Tuscany, Italy 2020 120

“Tignanello”, Marchesi Antinori, Tuscany, Italy 2020 150

Rosso di Montalcino “Ciampoleto” , Tenuta di San Giorgio, 
Tuscany, Italy

2023 25

Rosso di Montalcino “Ignaccio”, Il Marroneto, Tuscany, Italy 2022 45

Rosso di Montalcino, Pian dell Orino, Tuscany, Italy 2021 69

Rosso di Montalcino “Iacopo”, Il Marroneto, Tuscany, Italy 2021 89

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Marroneto, Tuscany, Italy 2019 102

Brunello di Montalcino “Vigneti del Versante”, Pian dell Orino,
Tuscany, Italy

2019 125

Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto, Tuscany, Italy 2020 185

Gianfranco Soldera - Case Basse, Tuscany, Italy 2018 700

Red Wine Vintage Price



Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2023 54

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2020 240

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2021 270

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2022 260

Barolo “Monprivato”, Giuseppe Mascarello, Piedmont, Italy 2020 215

Barolo “Pira”, Roagna, Piedmont, Italy 2019 130

Barolo, Bruno Giacosa, Piedmont, Italy 2020 180

Barolo, Cascina Fontana, Piedmont, Italy 2020 60

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Giuseppe Quintarelli, 
Veneto, Italy

2015 320

Etna Rosso Riserva “Estelle Selection”, Davide Fregonese, 
Etna, Italy

2019 31

Rosé
Cerasuolo D'Abruzzo, Tiberio, Abruzzo, Italy 2024 21

Côtes-de-Provence “Rumor”, Provence, France 2024 26

Château d’Yquem, Premier Cru Classé Supérieur, 
Sauternes, France

2021 550

Sweet Wines

Red Wine Vintage Price



The Billecart-Salmon Collection Box Vintage

Billecart-Salmon, “Le Réserve”, Champagne, France NV

Billecart-Salmon, “Le Rosé”, Champagne, France NV

Billecart-Salmon, “Le Sous Bois”, Champagne, France NV

The Prestige Champagne Box

Krug, Grande Cuvée, 172ème Edition, Champagne, France NV

Dom Perignon, Champagne, France 2015

Louis Roederer, Cristal, Champagne, France   2015

A celebration of finesse and elegance from one 
of Champagne’s most refined Maisons.

An exclusive selection of the world’s most iconic 
prestige cuvées, symbols of excellence.

The Artisanal Champagne Collection

Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru, “Tradition” Extra Brut, Champagne, France NV

Eric Rodez, Blanc de Noirs, Edition 35, Champagne, France NV

Leclerc Briant “Abyss”, Champagne, France 2018

A refined exploration of Champagne’s hidden gems, 
grower producers devoted to terroir, individuality 
and authenticity.

150

550

359



Classic Burgundy Discovery Box

Savigny-lès-Beaune, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 2021

Gevrey-Chambertin, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 2023

Vosne-Romanée, Domaine Jean Grivot, Burgundy, France 2023

Puligny-Montrachet “Les Enseignières”, Domaine Henri Prudhon, 
Burgundy, France

2023

Meursault, Benjamin Leroux, Burgundy, France 2023

Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Blain Gagnard, Burgundy, France 2023

An exceptional selection from Burgundy’s most revered 
domaines, a tribute to mastery and heritage.

The Legends of Burgundy Collection

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Clavoillon” Domaine Leflaive, 
Burgundy, France

2023

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru “Clos de la Bussière”, Domaine Roumier, 
Burgundy, France

2010

Morey-Saint-Denis Grand Cru “Clos de Tart”,  Domaine 
du Clos de Tart, Burgundy, France

2020

A majestic trio of Burgundy’s finest domaines. Expressions 
of heritage, precision and world-renowned savoir faire.

Vintage

1499

299



The Bordeaux Discovery Collection Vintage

Clos Lunelles, Estelle Label, Partnership with Château Pavie, 
Bordeaux, France

2018

Pastourelle de Clerc Milon, Château Clerc-Milon, Pauillac, 
Bordeaux, France

2016

Château Potensac, Medoc, Bordeaux, France 2009

A refined journey through Bordeaux’s wines of character, 
depth and distinction that define classic claret style. 
Case of six wines, two of each of the below:

The Bordeaux Masters Collection

Château Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France 2001

Château Léoville-Las Cases, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 2015

Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France 2021

A showcase of Bordeaux’s legendary châteaux, 
where power meets elegance and time reveals perfection.

The Il Marroneto Masterpieces Collection

Rosso di Montalcino “Ignaccio”, Il Marroneto, Tuscany, Italy 2022

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Marroneto, Tuscany, Italy 2019

Brunello di Montalcino, Madonna delle Grazie, Il Marroneto, 
Tuscany, Italy 

2018

A vertical of Il Marroneto’s artistry wines that embody the 
soul of Montalcino through grace, balance and authenticity.

230

1150

450



The Legends of Brunello Collection

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Marroneto, Tuscany, Italy  2019

Brunello di Montalcino, “Vigneti del Versante”, Pian dell Orino, 
Tuscany, Italy 

2019

Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto, Tuscany, Italy  2020

A journey through Tuscany’s most revered terroirs, 
showcasing Brunello’s profound elegance and the mastery 
of its greatest producers.

The Tenuta San Guido Prestige Collection

Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2023

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2020

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy 2022

An enduring symbol of Bolgheri’s greatness. Born from vision, 
perfected through time and immortalised by Sassicaia.

The Legends of Barolo Collection

Barolo “Pira”, Roagna, Piedmont, Italy 2019

Barolo, Bruno Giacosa, Piedmont, Italy 2020

Barolo, Cascina Fontana, Piedmont, Italy 2020

A journey through Piedmont’s most celebrated vineyards, 
revealing Barolo’s noble power, captivating depth and the 
artistry of its greatest producers.

Vintage

399

499

349




